2/17/2026

BONUSBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BONUSBAL

BONUSBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

4
6

10

a b wN

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00
$12.00

$22.00
$38.00

$38.00
$30.00
$100.00

$130.00
$12.50

$12.50
$256.25
$230.00
$148.75
$35.00

$670.00

$872.50

Winners

$1.50
$21.00

$22.50
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00
$6.00

$9.00
$0.00

$0.00
$180.00
$157.75
$236.00
$1.00

$574.75

$609.25

RR

Hold

$8.50
($9.00)

($0.50)
$35.00

$35.00
$27.00
$94.00

$121.00
$12.50

$12.50
$76.25
$72.25
($87.25)
$34.00

$95.25

$263.25

ntOfSales
1.15
1.38

252
4.36

4.36
344
11.46

14.90
1.43

143
29.37
26.36
17.05

4.01

76.79

100.00

tedReturn

0.93
0.93

1.00

0.72
0.72

0.53

0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

ightedAve
0.01
0.01

0.04

0.02
0.08

0.01

0.16
0.15
0.09
0.02

0.61



