

**Spot Action
Report**

RR

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BONUSBAL	4	\$10.00	\$1.50	\$8.50	1.15	0.93	0.01
	BONUSBAL	6	\$12.00	\$21.00	(\$9.00)	1.38	0.93	0.01
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$22.00	\$22.50	(\$0.50)	2.52		
	PENNY	8	\$38.00	\$3.00	\$35.00	4.36	1.00	0.04
PENNY	Totals:		\$38.00	\$3.00	\$35.00	4.36		
	Regular	5	\$30.00	\$3.00	\$27.00	3.44	0.72	0.02
	Regular	10	\$100.00	\$6.00	\$94.00	11.46	0.72	0.08
Regular	Totals:		\$130.00	\$9.00	\$121.00	14.90		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$12.50	1.43	0.53	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$12.50	\$0.00	\$12.50	1.43		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$256.25	\$180.00	\$76.25	29.37	0.53	0.16
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$230.00	\$157.75	\$72.25	26.36	0.58	0.15
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$148.75	\$236.00	(\$87.25)	17.05	0.56	0.09
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$35.00	\$1.00	\$34.00	4.01	0.50	0.02
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$670.00	\$574.75	\$95.25	76.79		
Grand Totals			\$872.50	\$609.25	\$263.25	100.00		0.61